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BALTIC ROAD CHAMPIONSHIPS "21

Entry List
M16
Distance 82,7 km
| No Age Name uclID Club Nation |
1 M16 Gabriel Helmut ADUSON 10075558940 CFC EST
2 M16  Oskar KUUT 10088990006 CFC EST
3 M16 Henri ARJUS 10111706800 CFC EST
4 M16 Dominic PETTAI 10116802229 CFC EST
5 M16 Kaur KRUVE 10107604912 CFC EST
6 M16 Matthias MOTTUS 10075693427 HRK EST
7 M16  Vladislav SVETLITSNOI 10096108590 KIJK EST
8 M16 Jelissei STSELIN 10116734834  KIK EST
9 M16  Markus MAEUIBO 10082962060 KJK EST
10 M16  Oliver MATIK 10083991573 KIK EST
11 M16 Richard RUNDVA 10076872278 KIK EST
12 M16 Peeter TSANEV 10094475253 KIK EST
13 M16 Kermo TAMM 10084647638 KIK EST
14 M16 Karel REINTOP 10083375120 KMO EST
15 M16 Kaido SAAR 10094474950 KMO EST
16 M16 Mauro Erik SAAR 10083954389 KRK EST
17 M16  Evar SAUL 10089847545 KRK EST
18 M16  Arseni LAIDINEN 10075222470 NEN EST
19 M16  Artur PATRENKIN 10075222672 NEN EST
20 M16 Meelis ANIPAI 10096263083 ORK EST
21 M16  Lauri KALLARI 10096231054 ORK EST
22 M16  Oliver RUSTER 10075559849 PEL EST
23 M16 Robert LEPIK 10089875433  PEL EST
24 M16 Richard IVAINEN 10089875029 PEL EST
25 M16 Virgo MITT 10076411833 PKA EST
26 M16 Gerd Lauri EERME 10097180038 POR EST
27 M16 Karl KURITS 10075389895 RTR EST
28 M16 Aleksey LEONOV 10117622584 RTR EST
29 M16 Joonas JAHT 10075389794 RTR EST
30 M16 Riko-Sander PENSA 10075389996 RTR EST
31 M16  Moorits ENEL 10083699664 VCR EST
32 M16 Karmo LEPISTE 10095713520 VCR EST
33 M16  Martti LENZIUS 10076063542 VCR EST
34 M16 Mik MADISSON 10090500980 VIK EST
35 M16 Ruadolfs DUNAUSKIS 10080869587 Dobeles dzirnavnieks/FeelFree/Dobeles SS LAT
36 M16  Didzis LAZDINS 10080870294 Dobeles dzirnavnieks/FeelFree/Dobeles SS LAT
37 M16 Valters TAMS 10082803224 Dobeles dzirnavnieks/FeelFree/Dobeles SS LAT
38 M16  Niklavs TIVCS 10118299160 Dobeles dzirnavnieks/FeelFree/Dobeles SS LAT
39 M16  Ralfs VISTINS 10093437454 Dobeles Sporta Skola/Dobeles Dzirnavnieks/I LAT
40 M16 Kristians Markuss GUNNE 10076719910 Kekavas NSS LAT
41 M16 Alberts SMILKTENS 10096699684  KS Sporta klubs LAT
42 M16 Kristaps PELEKAIS 10080460975 Kuldigas NSS/Goldingen Cycling Club LAT



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

q-ova ch Ak‘o’o
s Vi
e
©

= . l.\w‘\ L
4Lpa 20T

W

M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16

SdINS'

Kristers SKRUBIS
Gusts LAPINS
Janis PRIEDOLINS
Kaspars SALME
Girts HARKINS

Olivers Jekabs SKRAPCIS

Markuss LAGZDINS
Karlis Janis DABOLINS
Davis GLUDAVS
Daniels GAILITIS
Klavs MILCS

KriSjanis Justs RATNIEKS

Lavrs SIPOVICS

Riks SIPOVICS

Elvis LIELMANIS
Marcis KLIEDERS
Arnas ANDRIJAUSKAS
Titas LAURINAVICIUS
Daniel VOLKOV
Vytautas VILUNAS
Vakaris BUKAUSKAS
Gvidas SINKUNAS
Lukas VAICIUNAS
Kristupas MIKUTIS
Eimantas GRUODIS
Orestas VILIUNAS
Rokas STUNDZIA
Aironas GERDAUSKAS
Arijus NAKUTIS

Registered riders: 71

10093438464
10052851139
10052201239
10080674577
10052204572
10052854169
10093437959
10093697031
10061035616
10090908986
10080178059
10058557668
10052853967
10052854068
10080460571
10107200037
10107531958
10111659815
10102569093
10109094365
10115241236
10116297223
10106728676
10052434746
10113536359
10113537268
10101857357
10113536157
10100667186
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Kuldigas NSS/Goldingen Cycling Club
Kuldigas NSS/Goldingen Cycling Club/MSG
Kuldigas NSS/Goldingen Cycling Club/MSG
Kuldigas NSS/Goldingen Cycling Club/MSG
MSG/VeloLifestyle/SmiltenesBJSS
MSG/VeloLifestyle/SmiltenesBJSS

RK Liepaja

RK Liepaja/MSG

RK Liepaja/MSG

RRS

RRS Alfa

RRS DZIRCIEMS

RRS/Purvciems

RRS/Purvciems

Talsu sporta skola
VeloLifestyle/SmiltenesBJSS

B.). Klaipédos "Viesulo" Sporto Centras-M16
B.J. Klaipédos "Viesulo" Sporto Centras-M16

Bernatonio dviraciy akademija
Bernatonio dviraciy akademija
Bernatonio dviraciy akademija
Bernatonio dviraciy akademija
Kauno SM "Gaja"-M16 Lithuanian NT

Silalés SM DSK Kvédarna-M16 Lithuanian NT

Utenos DSC
Utenos DSC
Utenos DSC-M16 Lithuanian NT
Utenos DSC-M16 Lithuanian NT
VMSC-DSK--M16 Lithuanian NT
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